BREAKFAST
Fresh Fruit Salas-V, G $5.00
Gourmet yogurt with berries or muesli—V $5.00
Cheese toastie — V $3.50
Cheese & tomato toastie —V $4.00
Home made muffins $2.50
Cheese & olive bread -V $4.00
Cheese & ham bread $4.00
Egg & bacon Roll $6.00

CANTINA BURGERS
Char grilled chicken burger with lettuce & mayo $6.00
Crumbed chicken burger with lettuce & mayo $5.50

Sweet Chilli crumbed chicken burger with lettuce & sweet chilli sauce  $5.50

Beef burger with lettuce, tomato, beetroot & BBQ sauce S5.50

Beef burger with burger cheese and BBQ sauce $5.50

Vegie burger with lettuce, tomato, sweet chilli and sour cream $6.00

Fillet o fish burger with lettuce & mayo $5.50
SALADS

(check specials board for more tasty salads on the day)

Chicken Caesar salad $6.00
Pumpkin, brown rice, greens & feta with a zingy dressing -V,G $6.00
Greek salad - V,G $6.00
Moroccan carrot salad, roasted spiced carrots, greens, & mixed rice- V,G $6.00

Cantina Canteen Services m: 0409 438 889 e: cantina@gmail.com



CANTINA HOT DISHES -

CHECK NOTICE BOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS

Butter chicken & Steamed rice
Creamy pasta & mushrooms —V
Pasta Napolitana -V

Fried rice & spring rolls

Spaghetti Bol

HOT FOODS

Timbertown steak pie
Timbertown sausage roll
Timbertown potato pie
Timbertown Chicken curry pie
Cheese & spinach pastry
Chicken Mexican bites
Chicken coujons

Chicken nuggets

Pizza by the slice

Hot dog with sauce

Hot dog with cheese & mustard
Garlic bread

Garlic & cheese bread

Hot noodle cups

Freshly squeezed juice

Cantina Canteen Services

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00

$4.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.50

$4.00

WRAPS & ROLLS
Chicken Caesar wrap
Vegie wrap — lettuce, sundried tomatoes,
cucumber, capsicum & feta
Ham & salad
Sweet chilli & chicken

Design your own..................

SANDWICHES -

white/wholemeal (Gluten Free add $1.00)

Vegemite $2.00
Tasty Cheese $3.00
Tasty Cheese & Tomato $4.00
Egg, lettuce & mayo $5.00
Salad $5.00
Salad & cheese $6.00
Tuna, lettuce & mayo $5.00
Poached chicken, lettuce & mayo $5.50

V — Vegetarian G — Gluten free

m: 0409 438 889

e: cantina@gmail.com

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00



