





BREAKFAST

Fresh Fruit Salas- V, G	\$5.00
Gourmet yogurt with berries or muesli – V	\$5.00
Cheese toastie – V	\$3.50
Cheese & tomato toastie – V	\$4.00
Home made muffins	\$2.50
Cheese & olive bread – V	\$4.00
Cheese & ham bread	\$4.00
Egg & bacon Roll	\$6.00

CANTINA BURGERS

Char grilled chicken burger with lettuce & mayo	\$6.00
Crumbed chicken burger with lettuce & mayo	\$5.50
Sweet Chilli crumbed chicken burger with lettuce & sweet chilli sauce	\$5.50
Beef burger with lettuce, tomato, beetroot & BBQ sauce	\$5.50
Beef burger with burger cheese and BBQ sauce	\$5.50
Vegie burger with lettuce, tomato, sweet chilli and sour cream	\$6.00
Fillet o fish burger with lettuce & mayo	\$5.50

SALADS

(check specials board for more tasty salads on the day)

Chicken Caesar salad	\$6.00
Pumpkin, brown rice, greens & feta with a zingy dressing -V,G	\$6.00
Greek salad – V,G	\$6.00
Moroccan carrot salad, roasted spiced carrots, greens, & mixed rice- V,G	\$6.00

m: 0409 438 889



CANTINA HOT DISHES –

WRAPS & ROLLS

CHECK NOTICE BOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS		Chicken Caesar wrap	\$6.00
Butter chicken & Steamed rice	\$6.00	Vegie wrap – lettuce, sundried tomatoes,	\$6.00
Creamy pasta & mushrooms – V	\$6.00	cucumber, capsicum & feta	
Pasta Napolitana – V	\$6.00	Ham & salad	\$6.00
Fried rice & spring rolls	\$6.00	Sweet chilli & chicken	\$6.00
Spaghetti Bol	\$6.00	Design your own	

HOT FOODS

SANDWICHES –

110110003			
Timbertown steak pie	\$4.50	white/wholemeal (Gluten Free ac	dd \$1.00)
Timbertown sausage roll	\$4.00	Vogomito	¢2.00
Timbertown potato pie	\$5.00	Vegemite	\$2.00
Timbertown Chicken curry pie	\$5.00	Tasty Cheese	\$3.00
Cheese & spinach pastry	\$5.00	Tasty Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00
Chicken Mexican bites	\$4.00	Egg, lettuce & mayo	\$5.00
Chicken coujons	\$4.00	Salad	\$5.00
Chicken nuggets	\$4.00	Salad & cheese	\$6.00
Pizza by the slice	\$4.00	Tuna, lettuce & mayo	\$5.00
Hot dog with sauce	\$4.00	Poached chicken, lettuce & mayo	\$5.50
Hot dog with cheese & mustard	\$5.00		
Garlic bread	\$2.00		
Garlic & cheese bread	\$3.00		
Hot noodle cups	\$4.50		
Freshly squeezed juice	\$4.00		

V – Vegetarian G – Gluten free

Cantina Canteen Services m: 0409 438 889 e: cantina@gmail.com